
BENS, SERVIÇOS, INFRA-ESTRUTURA,

INVESTIMENTOS, PRODUÇÃO,

ACESSO, CONSUMO, AGENTES,

PROGRAMAS, INSTITUIÇÕES E

GESTÃO CULTURAL

GEOVANI NÉMETH TORRES

 BARBARA NAYRI SILVA

ADENILSON BALBINO DA SILVA 

ADJAMAR VERISSIMO DE OLIVEIRA

ADRÉ JUNIOR DA SILVA

AGNALDO JOSÉ DE SOUZA

ALBERTO CÍCERO SIQUEIRA FILHO

ALDAGESIO ELÓI DO NASCIMENTO

ALESSANDRA DAS GRAÇAS ALCEBIADES

ALESSANDRA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

ALESTHER KENNEDY PASSOS MOURA

ALEX FABIANO DE ASSIS

ALEX FABIANO DE ASSIS

ÁLEX SOUSA PEREIRA

ALEXANDRE ELIAS GOMES PAIVA

ALEXANDRE REIS DE SOUZA

ALGUSTO MARCELINO JUNIOR 

ALINE APARECIDA DE ASSIS

ALINE DE FÁTIMA LIMA TOMAZ

ALINE EFIGENIA DE PAULA TEODORO

ALYSSON DOS ANJOS SILVA 

ALYSSON MENDONÇA OLIVEIRA

ALZIRO TEODORO DE SOUZA

ALZIRO TEODORO DE SOUZA 

ANA ELIS NAVES DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

ANA LUIZA MESSIAS

ANA MARIA ANGÉLICO

ANA MARIA BATISTA 

ANA PAULA DE MORA MOREIRA 

ANDERSON GOMIDE DA CRUZ

ANDERSON LAUDELINO PEREIRA

ANDERSON REZENDE VILLELA BOLCATO

ANDRÉA CARVALHO DE SOUZA CASTRO

ANDRÉIA ROSÁRIA ALBINO MENEZES

ANGELA MARIA DA SILVA

ÂNGELO ALBERTO DE MOURA DELPHIM

ANTÔNIA ESTAQUIA DA SILVA

ANTÔNIA INÊS SILVA BORGES

ANTONIO CÉSAR DE PÁDUA

ANTONIO CLÁUDIO DA COSTA LINO

ARIEL RIBEIRO TOLENTINO



ARNON SEBASTIÃO COSTA MAIA

ARTHUR YANAI BARDUCHE

AUGUSTO MARCELINO JUNIOR

BÁRBARA MARIA RIBEIRO GUIMARÃES DE OLIVEIRA

BEATRIZ HELOIZA FERREIRA

BEATRIZ RESENDE DE ASSIS

BRAYAN DA SILVA ANTUNES

BRENO OSVALDO DO NASCIMENTO 
BRUNO CALIXTO SILVA

BRUNO DA SILVA GONÇALVES

CAMILA TEIXEIRA CARVALHO

CARLOS ANDRÉ LUZ DE FREITAS

CARLOS GODINHO DE ABREU

CARLOS JACINTO DIAS

CARLOS MAGNO DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR

CARLOS SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA FALAVINA

CASSIO GONÇALVES PIRES

CELENE CORREA GODINHO

CELENE CORREA GODINHO 

CÉSAR AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA GUADALUPE

CLAUDIMIRA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS LINO

CLEBER ANTONIO DIAS

CLEBER MAXIMINIANO 

CLÉIA VIVIANE DE SOUZA

CLEIDE APARECIDA DE CASTRO ANDRADE 

CLEIDE MARIA ALVES GARCIA

CLEYTON ADRIANO DE JESUS RODOLFO

CRISTIANE PEIXOTO PEDERIVA

DANIEL ALMEIDA FRIEDRICH

DANIEL PAES DE BARROS PINTO 

DANUZA BOTELHO SANTOS

DAVI TRAJANO

DAYVISON BATISTA JORGE

DELCIO HENRIQUE 

DIEGO AUGUSTO SILVA DE MELO

DIEGO MARTINS

DIEGO MIGUEL MENEZES

DIEGO RAMIRES SILVA SANTOS

DIEGO SOUZA GRANGEIRO

DIEGO TOMAZ DA CRUZ 

DITER STEIN 

DJAIR ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA

DOUGLAS DOMINICIANO ALMEIDA

DOUGLAS RENAN PATROCÍNIO

DOUGLAS RENAN PATROCÍNIO



EDIMAR DA SILVA ALVES

EDMAR DA SILVA RIBEIRO

EDNA DE OLIVEIRA PIMENTA SILVA
EDUARDO LEITE GARCIA
EDUARDO PETRINI SILVA CASTRO
EFREM CHRISTIAN DOS SANTOS

ELAINE APARECIDA FRANCISCO

ELIANE APARECIDA LIMA

ELIAS EUSTAQUIO MASCARENHAS

ELISABETE MENDONÇA SILVA DO CARMO

ELISEU MARTINS

EMERSON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

EMERSON TOKUDA MARTOS 

ENIO LUCIO DA SILVA

ERLENE PEREIRA ROSA RODRIGUES 

ESTEVAM LAWRENCE EVANGELISTA

EVALDO CRISTIANO GARCIA

ÉVELYN CHRISTIAN PASSOS MANSUR

EVERTON LUIZ FERREIRA PIRES

EVILASIA BARBOSA DA SILVA
EVILÁSIA BARBOSA DA SILVA

EWERTON DE BRITO FERNANDES LOPES 

FABIANA DO CARMO PEDROSO

FABIO ANTUNES HADDAD CARVALHO

FÁBIO CESAR DOS REIS

FÁBIO DE MORAIS SANTOS 

FARLEN ROCHIERO MACULANO

FÁTIMA MARIA DA SILVA CRUZ

FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA PEDROZA

FERNANDA LIMA PEREIRA

FERNANDA SENNA PEREIRA

FERNANDO LOUS CORREA RESENDE

FRANCIANI MARTINS DE PAULA CARVALHO

FREDERICO CIOCCIOLA

FREDERICO CIOCIOLA

FREDERICO DOMICIANO SOUZA

GABRIEL ARRIEL PEDROZO

GABRIEL DE SOUZA GOMES

GABRIEL FELIX DOS SANTOS

GABRIEL FERREIRA CAMPOS

GABRIEL THALES NASCIMENTO

GABRIELA FIORINI DE SOUZA

GEORGE HARRISON LAGE FERREIRA

GERALDO FERNANDES

GILBERTO VILELA DE REZENDE JUNQUEIRA



GILNEY FERNANDES LIMA

GILSON DE ASSIS NOGUEIRA

GISELA GASPAR BOTREL TEIXEIRA

GISELE BARBOSA DOS S. ANASTÁCIO DE OLIVEIRA

GISELLE TRONQUIM FURTADO GONÇALVES

GLEIDSON LUIZ ORLANDO

GREICIELLE DOS SANTOS

GUILHERME DE FATIMA DIAS

GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA JUNQUEIRA

GUILHERME DE OLIVEIRA JUNQUEIRA

GUILHERME DIAS DAÚD

GUILHERME SÉRGIO DE PAULA

GUSTAVO LIMA FURTADO COSTA

GUSTAVO SILVA FERREIRA 

HEITOR ANTONIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

HEMILLY OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA

HILDEBRANDO LUIZ PEREIRA SILVA

IGOR CHRISTIAN VICENTE SILVA

IGOR COSTA DOS SANTOS

IGOR DIMAS TOMAZ DA CRUZ

IGOR DOS SANTOS ALVES

IGOR NOGUEIRA DE MORAIS ANDRADE

IGOR TADEU FABIANO DA SILVA

IONE BORGES MEIRA

IRACEMA BEZERRA MENDES

ISABELLA SOARES DUTRA 

IVAN MASSIMO PEREIRA LEITE

IVAN SILVA OLIVEIRA

IVANIA MARIA MONTEIRO

IZAURA BARRETO CORRÊA

JACIEL MIRANDA DE CARVALHO

JESSÉ LAEL SOARES SILVA

JÉSSICA DANDARA BISBO LUIZ

JESUS APARECIDO PEREIRA

JOANA DARC BATISTA BARBOSA

JOÃO BOSCO MAGELA

JOÃO HENRIQUE BARRETO SOARES

JOÃO PAULO BENEDITO DA SILVA
JOÃO PAULO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

JOÃO RENATO RIBEIRO

JOÃO VICTOR ROMANIELLO RODRIGUES

JOARIAN NOLÉRIO FICHTNER

JOHNY MARTINEZ IBARRA 

JORGE NELSON BARBOSA JUNIOR 

JOSÉ ALESSANDRO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS



JOSÉ ALESSANDRO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

JOSÉ ALIANDRO MARQUES

JOSÉ CALDAS COELHO

JOSÉ CARLOS FESTUCCI FILHO

JOSÉ GABRIEL PINTO

JOSÉ LUIZ CORREA DA ROCHA

JOSÉ MARIA DA CRUZ

JOSÉ MARIA DE RESENDE

JOSEANNE COTA CARVALHO  

JUCILAINE NEVES SOUSA WIVALDO

JULIA CRISTINA RIBEIRO BARBOSA

JULIA DE BRITO VILAS BOAS

JÚLIA EFREM NATIVIDADE FRÓES COSTA

JULIANA BATISTA DE CASTRO

JULIANA BATISTA DE CASTRO

JULIANA CARLA TEIXEIRA MESSIAS

JÚLIO CÉSAR SOUZA SILVA

KARINE ALVES DA SILVA

KARLA APARECIDA ANDRADE

KARLA APARECIDA ANDRADE

KATHIQUELY LIMA DOS SANTOS

KÁTIA JUMQUEIRA FRANCO YANAI BARDUCHE

KELLY LUIZ DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 

KETERINY MESSIAS ALVIM

KLEYTON AUGUSTO DA SILVA

LAIS NAVES D'ASSUNÇÃO

LARISSA ANTUNES ZANOTTI

LARISSA FARIA FERNANDES LOPES

LARISSA FERREIRA REZANDE 

LARISSA NATIELE PACHECO DA FONSECA

LAURA CANDIDA ARAUJO

LAYS CANDIDO FERREIRA HAYZER

LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

LEANDRO MACEDO DA SILVA

LEANDRO MARINHO LARES

LEANDRO QUINTANEIRO BIZZOTTO

LEANDRO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

LEANDRO SILVA SOUSA
LENI DE SOUZA PEREIRA

LENILTON DA SILVA MARIANO

LEONARDO CARVALHO SILVA

LETÍCIA ARRABAL BONINI DA SILVA

LINDSAY ROCHA TAVEIRA

LIVIA MENDES ANDRADE PINTO



LORENA PIMENTEL ARAUJO COSTA

LOURDES MARA DAHER

LUANA FARAH ALVARENGA

LUCAS ALVES CÂNDIDO

LUCAS MANOEL COIMBRA SOUZA

LUCAS MOREIRA MARSON

LUCAS RENAN NEVES SILVA

LUCAS ROCHA VIEIRA

LUCASD PEREIRA REZENDE

LUCIA DE FÁTIMA OLIVEIRA

LUCIA HELENA RIBEIRO SPILOTROS

LUCIANA AZEVEDO RODRIGUES

LUIS CLÁUDIO DOS SANTOS SALGADO

LUIZ ALBERTO DE ASSIS

LUIZ FERNANDO CARVALHO BRAVO

LUIZ FERNANDO CARVALHO BRAVO

LUIZA BRASILEIRO DE ALMEIDA

LUSIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA

LUTRÍCIA HIANI MACHADO MONTI SOUSA

MAGNO TEIXEIRA BATISTA

MAICON CESAR TAVARES

MARAISA DOS SANTOS

MARCELA BOTELHO SILVA

MARCELO AUGUSTO PEREIRA DE SOUZA

MÁRCIA JUNONSKI 

MARCOS EVANGELISTA MARTINS

MARCUS GABRIEL DE JESUS FALCÃO

MARCUS VINICIUS RIBEIRO SILVA

MARIA ANGÉLICA BARBOSA MUNIZ

MARIA ANGÉLICA BARBOSA MUNIZ

MARIA AUXILIADORA DAMASCENA WINTER

MARIA CECILIA FONSECA

MARIA CRISTINA ANGELECO

MARIA DE LOURDES NAVES

MARIA ELOIZA ANGELECO

MARIA FATIMA DE PAULA

MARIA LUIZA PEREIRA DE CASTRO

MARIA LUZ SILVA DE MELO

MARIANA DE FÁTIMA CIRÍACO

MARIELA DE ABREU SOUZA BENASSI 

MARINA BARCELLOS DA ROCHA GOMES

MARINA GARCIA SILVA

MARIO HENRIQUE BENASSI LAZARO 

MARIO MARTINS DE ALMEIDA NETO

MARISA DE FÁTIMA CARVALHO MAGELA 



MARISTELA MARA FONSECA

MARLENE APARECIDA DE LIMA

MATHEUS MATIAS LIMA

MATHEUS NONATO MARCELINO 

MATHEUS REGIS DA SILVA

MATHEUS SILVA GARCIA

MATHEUS SILVA LEMOS

MATHIAS SANTOS SILVA

MAXSON PAULO DA SILVA MAXIMIANO

MAXWELL ANDRÉ FERREIRIA

MAYARA CORDEIRO DE CARVALHO

MAYARA CORDEIRO DE CARVALHO

MAYARA COUTINHO DE ALMEIDA

MILA LAMOUNIER PALHARES

MILLER TADEU RODRIGUES 

MIRIAM DE PAULA SILVA PENIDO

MIRIDILENE GORET DOS SANTOS TRINDADE

NAIARA LAILA CARVALHO

NAILZA DIAS LEITE VICENTE

NEIDE MARGARIDA DAHER PACHECO

NELSON ROGÉRIO BARBOSA

NEUSA APARECIDA EVANGELISTA NAVES

NICOLAS SENA PORTUGAL

NICOLE CARVALHO MEGALE 

NIVALDA DOS SANTOS

OTÁVIO HENRIQUE BARBOSA

OTÁVIO VITOR SÉRGIO DE PAULA

PABLO ISRAEL MORAIS REIS

PATRÍCIA ROSA CLEMENTE PEREIRA

PATRICK CRISTIANO DOS SANTOS

PAULA CARVALHO AGUIAR SILVA

PAULO CÉSAR MACULAN

PAULO CÉSAR MACULAN 

PAULO DE TARSO PRADO SIQUEIRA 

PAULO HENRIQUE FERNANDES CELANI

PAULO INÁCIO MAZZILLI STEMPNIEWSKI

PAULO MARCOS HENRIQUE FERNANDES 

PAULO RODRIGO RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

PAULO VAGNER VELOSO FONSECA

PAULO VITOR MARQUES SOUZA

PAULO VITOR MARQUES SOUZA

PEDRO GUIMARÃES REIS

PEDRO HENRIQUE LEOPOLDO MARCELINO 

PEDRO HENRIQUE LOPES GUIMARÃES

PEDRO JOSÉ MICHELLI CORRADI

PEDRO MARINHO RODRIGUES ALVES



PETERSON CALICIO 

PHILIPE DAVID RESENDE SILVA

POLINEA APARECIDA NEVES DUTRA

RAFAEL PACHECO GOMES

RAFAEL RIBEIRO RODRIGUES

RAFAELA TEIXEIRA ALVARENGA

RAFAELLA ANIELLY SILVA BORGES

RAIANE KEZIA ASSIS DE PAULA

RAIMUNDA MARIA DE JESUS DOS ANJOS

RANY DE LOURDES ALVES

RAPHAEL MOREIRA

RAPHAEL SOUZA SILVA

RAQUEL CRISTIANE AMÂNCIO

RAQUEL MARIANA LINHARES

RAQUEL RAMALHO DE SAD

RAYANE MELO SOUZA

REGINA APARECIDA MARINHO REZENDE

REGINA MARIA NEMETH TORRES

RENAN CASTRO SILVA ALVES

RENAN REZENDE MODENESE

RENAN TADEU SEABRA

RENATA NAZARÉ CARVALHO ALONSO

RENATA RABELLO MONTEIRO

RICARDO SILVEIRA DE MOURA 

RODOLFO AVELAR FERREIRA

RODOLFO DE BRITO VILAS BOAS

RODRIGO GARCIA DE CARVALHO

RODRIGO MARTINS ALVES

RODRIGO MATHIAS INÁCIO 

ROGER SANTOS SILVA

RONAN EXPEDITO SILVA COSTA

RONAN GUSTAVO REZENDE

ROSÂNGELA DO NASCIMENTO

ROSÉLEIA APARECIDA PEREIRA

ROSEMARY CHALFOUN BERTOLUCCI

ROSILENI REGINA DA SILVA PEREIRA

RUBENS SEBASTIÃO DOS REIS SOARES

RUTH ALVARENGA MIRANDA

SAMILLY FERNANDA DE MATOS

SAMUEL MUNIZ

SANDRA ROSA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

SARAH APARECDA DA SLVS

SARAH APARECIDA DA SILVA

SÁVIO CHAVES DE CARVALHO

SEBASTIANA FÁTIMA DA SILVA PEREIRA

SHADYA MUNIZ MORI

SILVIA CARLA NOGUEIRA



SIMONE MACIEL SOARES DUTRA

SOLANGE BOTELHO PEREIRA SOUSA

SOLIANE APARECIDA PEREIRA

STHEFANO DOUGLAS DE OLIVEIRA DIAS

TALITA MACIENTE ALVARENGA

TALITA MACIENTE ALVARENGA 

TALITA ZAMBALDE DOMINGOS SILVA 

TAMARA LEITE DOS SANTOS

TAMIRES SILVA GOUVEIA SELVATI

TARSILA DA SILVA PEREIRA

TATIENE ELOISE SANTOS ALVARENGA 

TAYRONE JOHNSON OLIVEIRA NEVES

TELLES HENRIQUE COSTA

TEREZINHA DE JESUS FREITAS

TEREZINHA DE LOURDES REZENDE

THAÍS DE CASTRO CASAGRANDE

THEODORO GOMES AZEVEDO

THIAGO HENRIQUE MOREIRA BITTENCOURT SANTOS

TIAGO DONIZETE DE OLIVEIRA

TIAGO DONIZETE DE OLIVEIRA

TIAGO SILVA NEVES LOMBELLO

UESLEI MARCELINO DA GUIA 

UYARA GABRIELLI CORREA ZEGRINI

VALÉRIA BASTOS NOTINI

VALÉRIA MORETTO

VALMIR MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA

VANDA AMÂNCIO BEZERRA MENDES

VANESSA GRACIELE SOUZA

VICENTE EDSON PEREIRA

VINICIUS FEITOSA FRANCO SILVA

VINÍCIUS FERREIRA BATISTA

VINÍCIUS PIMENTEL DE OLIVEIRA COELHO

VITOR TORRES GAZOLLA

VIVETTE APPOLINARIO RODRIGUES CABRAL

WAGNER RAIMUNDO GONÇALVES

WAGNER RODRIGUES CISNEROS

WALDEMAR CORREA DE SOUZA JUNIOR 

WALISSON DOS SANTOS ALVES

WALLACE DE MOURA ALMEIDA JUNIOR

WARWICK CÁSSIO DA SILVA

WEBER VIEIRA DE SOUZA

WEVERTON FAGNER RIBEIRO DA SILVA

WILLIAM CARDOSO SIQUEIRA

WILLIAM GARRIDO SILVERIA CHAGAS

WILLIAM RODRIGUES NERI

WUISNE VITOR NINFA



CÓDIGO DE IDENTIFICAÇÃO

2020.02.0001

2021.02.0355

2021.02.0276

2023.02.0386

2021.02.0335

2020.02.0023

2020.02.0205

2020.02.0145

2020.02.0004

2020.02.0052

2021.02.0280

2020.02.0015

2020.02.0083

2020.02.0174

2023.02.0412

2020.02.0166

2021.02.0263

2021.02.0312

2021.02.0264

2020.02.0172

2020.02.0210

2020.02.0187

2020.02.0123

2020.02.0164

2020.02.0101

2020.02.0110

2020.02.0076

2021.02.0271

2021.02.0266

2020.02.0152

2023.02.0393

2020.02.0080

2020.02.0034

2020.02.0087

2020.02.0074

2020.02.0115

2020.02.0044

2020.02.0211

2021.02.0258

2021.02.0270

2021.02.0277



2020.02.0135

2020.02.0223

2023.02.0405

2023.02.0389

2020.02.0020

2020.02.0180

2023.02.0407

2020.02.0155

2021.02.0323

2023.02.0398

2020.02.0112

2021.02.0325

2023.02.0360

2020.02.0058

2020.02.0094

2020.02.0170

2021.02.0324

2020.02.0046

2021.02.0274

2023.02.0415

2021.02.0269

2023.02.0422

2021.02.0239

2021.02.0248

2021.02.0313

2021.02.0302

2021.02.0345

2020.02.0201

2020.02.0185

2020.02.0002

2020.02.0048

2020.02.0086

2020.02.0171

2021.02.0235

2020.02.0168

2020.02.0006

2020.02.0128

2021.02.0334

2020.02.0067

2020.02.0162

2021.02.0231

2020.02.0061

2023.02.0421

2020.02.0089

2021.02.0278



2021.02.0233

2020.02.0091

2021.02.0314
2020.02.0025
2020.02.0179
2023.02.0371

2020.02.0151

2023.02.0366

2020.02.0117

2023.02.0417

2021.02.0356

2021.02.0260

2020.02.0028

2023.02.0376

2020.02.0031

2020.02.0178

2023.02.0402

2021.02.0249

2021.02.0255

2020.02.0082
2023.02.0375

2020.02.0014

2023.02.0409

2020.02.0120

2020.02.0019

2021.02.0237

2020.02.0195

2020.02.0202

2020.02.0127

2020.02.0153

2020.02.0163

2020.02.0078

2020.02.0016

2021.02.0244

2020.02.0139

2021.02.0308

2020.02.0075

2020.02.0226

2023.02.0391

2023.02.0413

2021.02.0357

2020.02.0103

2020.02.0073

2020.02.0173

2021.02.0256



2020.02.0142

2020.02.0105

2020.02.0053

2021.02.0328

2023.02.0394

2020.02.0043

2023.02.0396

2021.02.0303

2020.02.0121

2020.02.0188

2020.02.0130

2020.02.0007

2023.02.0385

2023.02.0388

2020.02.0114

2020.02.0051

2020.02.0111

2020.02.0097

2021.02.0354

2021.02.0304

2020.02.0206

2021.02.0346

2021.02.0353

2023.02.0395

2020.02.0062

2020.02.0183

2020.02.0177

2021.02.0319

2020.02.0126

2023.02.0378

2020.02.0148

2023.02.0397

2023.02.0400

2020.02.0116

2020.02.0131

2021.02.0234

2020.02.0066

2020.02.0118
2023.02.0418

2020.02.0216

2023.02.0403

2023.02.0401

2020.02.0209

2020.02.0213

2020.02.0042



2020.02.0199

2021.02.0254

2023.02.0419

2021.02.0230

2023.02.0372

2020.02.0109

2020.02.0134

2021.02.0247

2020.02.0036

2020.02.0136

2023.02.0390

2020.02.0165

2020.02.0102

2020.02.0191

2021.02.0250

2023.02.0368

2021.02.0337

2020.02.0096

2020.02.0159

2021.02.0327

2020.02.0217

2021.02.0252

2023.02.0399

2023.02.0359

2021.02.0310

2023.02.0423

2020.02.0198

2020.02.0225

2021.02.0265

2020.02.0208

2020.02.0175

2023.02.0382

2020.02.0108

2021.02.0358

2020.02.0257

2020.02.0071

2020.02.0200

2020.02.0197

2021.02.0333

2020.02.0122

2020.02.0100

2020.02.0193

2021.02.0238

2023.02.0370



2021.02.0348

2020.02.0064

2020.02.0010

2020.02.0143

2021.02.0311

2020.02.0214

2023.02.0383

2020.02.0154

2023.02.0410

2020.02.0017

2020.02.0125

2023.02.0406

2021.02.0242

2020.02.0085

2020.02.0144

2021.02.0351

2023.02.0414

2021.02.0340

2020.02.0092

2023.02.0364

2020.02.0018

2023.02.0381

2023.02.0404

2023.02.0373

2020.02.0150

2020.02.0013

2023.02.0379

2021.02.0322

2020.02.0030

2020.02.0190

2023.02.0384

2020.02.0060

2020.02.0035

2023.02.0424

2020.02.0059

2020.02.0218

2023.02.0411

2023.02.0362

2020.02.0088

2020.02.0011

2020.02.0182

2020.02.0099

2020.02.0012

2023.02.0392

2020.02.0038



2020.02.0063

2021.02.0267

2020.02.0227

2021.02.0261

2021.02.0275

2021.02.0317

2020.02.0157

2020.02.0196

2020.02.0176

2020.02.0140

2020.02.0047

2021.02.0338

2023.02.0408

2023.02.0369

2021.02.0321

2020.02.0041

2020.02.0220

2020.02.0221

2021.02.0241

2020.02.0065

2021.02.0253

2020.02.0050

2021.02.0347

2021.02.0309

2020.02.0158

2021.02.0245

2021.02.0341

2020.02.0068

2021.02.0331

2020.02.0228

2020.02.0098

2020.02.0040

2021.02.0273

2020.02.0189

2021.02.0344

2020.02.0113

2020.02.0186

2021.02.0316

2020.02.0204

2021.02.0243

2021.02.0339

2021.02.0307

2021.02.0262

2023.02.0416

2021.02.0251

2021.02.0352



2021.02.0236

2020.02.0129

2021.02.0315

2020.02.0005

2021.02.0305

2021.02.0320

2021.02.0229

2020.02.0072

2020.02.0207

2020.02.0081

2020.02.0133

2021.02.0329

2023.02.0374

2023.02.0365

2020.02.0027

2020.02.0138

2021.02.0246

2021.02.0240

2021.02.0306

2023.02.0363

2020.02.0203

2020.02.0022

2021.02.0350

2020.02.0033

2021.02.0342

2020.02.0167

2023.02.0367

2020.02.0008

2020.02.0184

2020.02.0156

2021.02.0268

2023.02.0420

2020.02.0084

2020.02.0024

2020.02.0057

2020.02.0037

2020.02.0054

2020.02.0029

2020.02.0021

2020.02.0212

2023.02.0425

2020.02.0069

2021.02.0326

2020.02.0146

2023.02.0377

2021.02.0332

2020.02.0147



2020.02.0219

2020.02.0055

2020.02.0106

2020.02.0119

2020.02.0045

2021.02.0336

2020.02.0224

2020.02.0049

2020.02.0222

2020.02.0194

2021.02.0232

2020.02.0169

2021.02.0318

2021.02.0272

2020.02.0104

2020.02.0077

2020.02.0032

2020.02.0160

2020.02.0079

2021.02.0343

2020.02.0090

2020.02.0009

2023.02.0387

2020.02.0132

2020.02.0056

2020.02.0141

2020.02.0161

2020.02.0003

2020.02.0039

2021.02.0330

2020.02.0192

2020.02.0215

2020.02.0137

2023.02.0361

2021.02.0279

2020.02.0095

2020.02.0026

2023.02.0380

2020.02.0107

2021.02.0349

2020.02.0093

2020.02.0070

2021.02.0259

2020.02.0181

2020.02.0149

2020.02.0124


